
MON

TUES

WED

THUR

FRI

Chair Email: PhysicsChair@csus.edu  

NAME: Chair Office: SQU 230

 

12:00-
12:50

Office SQU 
230

Office SQU 
230

Astro
Journal

SQU 336

Acad Council
or NSM Chair

Meetings

11:00-
11:50

1:00-
1:50

4:00-
4:50

Dept Mtg
4 - 5:20pm

University
Chair

Meetings

SPRING 2024
9:00-
9:50

TAYLOR, CHRISTOPHER

Colloquia
MND 1015

10:00-
10:50

1st & 3rd
(Curriculum

Policies)

Office SQU 
230

Email PhysicsChair@csus.edu
for appointment

 

DR. CHRISTOPHER TAYLOR   -  PROFESSOR / DEPARTMENT CHAIR'S SCHEDULE

5:00-
5:50

2:00-
2:50

3:00-
3:50

Msg: (916) 278-6518


	Public

