DR. CHRISTOPHER TAYLOR - PROFESSOR / DEPARTMENT CHAIR'S SCHEDULE  SPRING 2024													
		9:00- 9:50	10:00 10:50		12:00- 12:50	1:00- 1:50		2:00- 2:50	3:00- 3:50	4:00- 4:50	5:00- 5:50		
MON					Astro Journal SQU 336	Office SQU 230							
TUES		Acad Cou or NSM C Meeting				(Cı		st & 3rd urriculum Policies)		Dept Mtg 4 - 5:20pm			
WED						Office SQU 230							
THUR		University Chair Meetings								Colloquia MND 1015			
FRI						Office 23							
							Email PhysicsChair@csus.edu for appointment						
Chair Email: PhysicsChair@csus.edu													
NAME: TAYLOR, CHRISTOPHER Chai						Office: SQU 230			Msg:	Msg: (916) 278-6518			